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Amnesty International - UK

Thinking about watching a football match via any method
(e.g. live in person, live on TV, on catch-up, etc.)... How
likely or unlikely are you to watch at least ONE football
match from the World Cup Qatar 2022?

Unweighted base 2183
Base: All UK adults 2183
Very likely 30%

Fairly likely 18%

Fairly unlikely 8%

Very unlikely 38%

Don't know 5%

Net: Likely 48%

Net: Unlikely 46%
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Amnesty International - UK

Human rights organisations claim that many workers have
suffered from human rights violations including poor
working conditions and treatment whilst preparing
infrastructure needed for the World Cup Qatar 2022... To
what extent would you support or oppose the following?
(Please select the option that best applies)FIFA using
some of the money they generate from the World Cup to
provide compensation for migrant workers who have
suffered in the preparation of the tournament

Unweighted base
Base: All UK adults
Strongly support
Tend to support
Tend to oppose
Strongly oppose
Don't know

Net: Support

Net: Oppose

2183
2183
52%
22%
4%
4%
18%
74%
8%
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Amnesty International - UK

Do you think the English/Welsh National Football
Association should or should not speak out publicly about
the human rights issues associated with the 2022 Qatar
World Cup (e.g. calling for compensation for migrant

workers)?
Unweighted base 2183
Base: All UK adults 2183
They should speak out 70%
They should not speak out 10%
Don't know 20%

Cell Contents (Column Percentages)
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